
Chestnut Street and Middle Road Roadway Improvements
City of Conneaut

Bid Opening Date: May 29, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - OPWC Funded Streets
Project No. 200346

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Koski Construction Co.1
5841 Woodman Ave.
PO Box 1038

Phone number: (440) 997-5337
Ashtabula, OH 44004

Ronyak Paving, Inc.2
14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988
Burton, OH 44021

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.3
17290 Munn Rd.

Phone number: (440) 543-2253
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Page   1June 1, 2020



Chestnut Street and Middle Road Roadway Improvements
City of Conneaut

Bid Opening Date: May 29, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract A - OPWC Funded Streets
Project No. 200346

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Koski Construction Co. $409,282.00  1.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $442,384.00  2.
Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $488,631.00  3.

June 1, 2020 Page   1



C
he

st
nu

t S
tr

ee
t a

nd
 M

id
dl

e 
R

oa
d 

R
oa

dw
ay

 I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
C

it
y 

of
 C

on
ne

au
t

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 M

ay
 2

9,
 2

02
0

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
C

on
tr

ac
t A

 -
 O

PW
C

 F
un

de
d 

St
re

et
s

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

00
34

6

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
P

R
E

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 V
ID

E
O

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

A
T

IO
N

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

,2
00

.0
0

$8
50

.0
0

$4
25

.0
0

$4
25

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$8
50

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$1

0.
00

$9
90

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
,0

00
.0

0

  2
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
B

O
N

D
S 

A
N

D
 I

N
SU

R
A

N
C

E
S,

 A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
0,

00
0.

00

  3
. 3

,9
87

.0
0 

SY
 O

F 
(2

53
) 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$2
3.

50
$9

.0
0

$1
4.

50
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$9

3,
69

4.
50

$2
2.

00
$1

1.
00

$1
1.

00
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

7,
71

4.
00

$2
5.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
5.

00
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$9

9,
67

5.
00

  4
. 2

0,
11

5.
00

 S
Y

 O
F 

(2
54

) 
P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
 P

L
A

N
IN

G
, A

SP
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$2
.5

0
$0

.0
0

$2
.5

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$5

0,
28

7.
50

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$4

0,
23

0.
00

$3
.4

0
$0

.0
0

$3
.4

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$6

8,
39

1.
00

  5
. 3

,2
20

.0
0 

G
A

L
 O

F 
(4

07
) 

T
A

C
K

 C
O

A
T

, T
R

A
C

K
L

E
SS

 T
A

C
K

$2
.2

5
$2

.0
0

$0
.2

5
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$7

,2
45

.0
0

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$6

,4
40

.0
0

$2
.0

0
$1

.9
0

$0
.1

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$6

,4
40

.0
0

  6
.  

88
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 S

U
R

FA
C

E
 C

O
U

R
SE

, T
Y

P
E

 1
, (

44
8)

, P
G

64
-2

2,
 A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
45

.5
0

$1
13

.5
0

$3
2.

00
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

28
,0

40
.0

0
$1

85
.0

0
$9

2.
50

$9
2.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

62
,8

00
.0

0
$1

70
.0

0
$1

20
.0

0
$5

0.
00

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
49

,6
00

.0
0

  7
.  

55
5.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 I

N
T

E
R

M
E

D
IA

T
E

 C
O

U
R

S
E

, T
Y

P
E

 2
, (

44
8)

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

33
.0

0
$1

02
.0

0
$3

1.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$7
3,

81
5.

00
$1

55
.0

0
$7

7.
50

$7
7.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

6,
02

5.
00

$1
55

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

$5
5.

00
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

6,
02

5.
00

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

02
0



C
he

st
nu

t S
tr

ee
t a

nd
 M

id
dl

e 
R

oa
d 

R
oa

dw
ay

 I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
C

it
y 

of
 C

on
ne

au
t

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 M

ay
 2

9,
 2

02
0

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
C

on
tr

ac
t A

 -
 O

PW
C

 F
un

de
d 

St
re

et
s

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

00
34

6

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  8
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(6

14
) 

M
A

IN
T

A
IN

IN
G

 T
R

A
FF

IC
$2

0,
00

0.
00

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$1

9,
00

0.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$2
0,

00
0.

00
$2

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

0,
00

0.
00

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
0,

00
0.

00
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$2

4,
00

0.
00

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
5,

00
0.

00

  9
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(6

24
) 

M
O

B
IL

IZ
A

T
IO

N
$7

,5
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$7

,5
00

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$7
,5

00
.0

0
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$7
,5

00
.0

0
$7

,5
00

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$2

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

0,
00

0.
00

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
0,

00
0.

00

 1
0.

   
 5

.0
0 

E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

8)
 V

A
L

V
E

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, I
N

S
T

A
L

L
A

T
IO

N
 O

N
L

Y
, A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
$7

00
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$5
15

.0
0

$2
57

.5
0

$2
57

.5
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
,5

75
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$4
50

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
,5

00
.0

0

 1
1.

   
10

.0
0 

E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

8)
 V

A
L

V
E

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, R
IS

E
R

 R
IN

G
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
00

.0
0

$7
5.

00
$2

5.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$1

25
.0

0
$6

2.
50

$6
2.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,2
50

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$1

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,5
00

.0
0

 1
2.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
64

2)
 T

R
A

FF
IC

 P
A

IN
T

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$7

50
.0

0
$7

50
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$3
,5

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$3

,0
00

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$3
,5

00
.0

0

 1
3.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
SP

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  2

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

02
0



Chestnut Street and Middle Road Roadway Improvements
City of Conneaut

Bid Opening Date: May 29, 2020
Bid Tabulation Summary

Contract B - Alternate Streets w/o OPWC Funding
Project No. 200346

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc. $280,800.00 $279,900.00  1.
Koski Construction Co. $286,550.00  2.
Ronyak Paving, Inc. $294,630.00  3.

June 1, 2020 Page   1



C
he

st
nu

t S
tr

ee
t a

nd
 M

id
dl

e 
R

oa
d 

R
oa

dw
ay

 I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
C

it
y 

of
 C

on
ne

au
t

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 M

ay
 2

9,
 2

02
0

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
C

on
tr

ac
t B

 -
 A

lt
er

na
te

 S
tr

ee
ts

 w
/o

 O
P

W
C

 F
un

di
ng

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

00
34

6

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
P

R
E

C
O

N
ST

R
U

C
T

IO
N

 V
ID

E
O

 D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

A
T

IO
N

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$9

00
.0

0
$1

0.
00

$8
90

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$9
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
$2

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
,2

00
.0

0
$8

50
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$8

50
.0

0

  2
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
B

O
N

D
S 

A
N

D
 I

N
SU

R
A

N
C

E
S,

 A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$3
,0

00
.0

0

  3
. 1

,0
00

.0
0 

SY
 O

F 
(2

53
) 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T

 R
E

P
A

IR
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$2
5.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
5.

00
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

5,
00

0.
00

$3
0.

00
$9

.5
0

$2
0.

50
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$3

0,
00

0.
00

$2
4.

00
$1

2.
00

$1
2.

00
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

4,
00

0.
00

  4
. 1

5,
00

0.
00

 S
Y

 O
F 

(2
54

) 
P

A
V

E
M

E
N

T
 P

L
A

N
IN

G
, A

SP
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$3
.4

0
$0

.0
0

$3
.4

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$5

1,
00

0.
00

$2
.8

5
$0

.0
0

$2
.8

5
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$4

2,
75

0.
00

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

0,
00

0.
00

  5
. 1

,5
00

.0
0 

G
A

L
 O

F 
(4

07
) 

T
A

C
K

 C
O

A
T

, T
R

A
C

K
L

E
SS

 T
A

C
K

$2
.0

0
$1

.9
0

$0
.1

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$2
.2

5
$2

.0
0

$0
.2

5
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$3

,3
75

.0
0

$2
.0

0
$1

.0
0

$1
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,0
00

.0
0

  6
.  

62
5.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 S

U
R

FA
C

E
 C

O
U

R
SE

, T
Y

P
E

 1
, (

44
8)

, P
G

64
-2

2,
 A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
70

.0
0

$1
20

.0
0

$5
0.

00
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

06
,2

50
.0

0
$1

65
.0

0
$1

14
.0

0
$5

1.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
03

,1
25

.0
0

$1
85

.0
0

$9
2.

50
$9

2.
50

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
15

,6
25

.0
0

  7
.  

40
0.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(4

41
) 

A
S

P
H

A
L

T
 C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E
 I

N
T

E
R

M
E

D
IA

T
E

 C
O

U
R

S
E

, T
Y

P
E

 2
, (

44
8)

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$1

55
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
$5

5.
00

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$6
2,

00
0.

00
$1

53
.0

0
$1

02
.0

0
$5

1.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$6
1,

20
0.

00
$1

55
.0

0
$7

7.
50

$7
7.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$6

2,
00

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  1

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

02
0



C
he

st
nu

t S
tr

ee
t a

nd
 M

id
dl

e 
R

oa
d 

R
oa

dw
ay

 I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
C

it
y 

of
 C

on
ne

au
t

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 M

ay
 2

9,
 2

02
0

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
C

on
tr

ac
t B

 -
 A

lt
er

na
te

 S
tr

ee
ts

 w
/o

 O
P

W
C

 F
un

di
ng

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

00
34

6

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  8
.  

  6
.0

0 
E

A
C

H
 O

F 
(6

11
) 

M
A

N
H

O
L

E
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, M
E

T
H

O
D

 D
.1

 (
br

ic
k)

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$7

50
.0

0
$2

50
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$4

,5
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$6
00

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$4
,8

00
.0

0
$8

50
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
$4

25
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$5

,1
00

.0
0

  9
.  

  6
.0

0 
E

A
C

H
 O

F 
(6

11
) 

M
A

N
H

O
L

E
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, M
E

T
H

O
D

 D
.2

 (
ri

se
r 

ri
ng

),
 A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N $4

50
.0

0
$1

50
.0

0
$3

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

,7
00

.0
0

$3
50

.0
0

$2
50

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$2
,1

00
.0

0
$3

50
.0

0
$1

75
.0

0
$1

75
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$2

,1
00

.0
0

 1
0.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
61

4)
 M

A
IN

T
A

IN
IN

G
 T

R
A

FF
IC

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$5

00
.0

0
$4

,5
00

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

6,
00

0.
00

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$1

5,
00

0.
00

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
6,

00
0.

00
$2

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$2

0,
00

0.
00

R
on

ya
k 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$2
0,

00
0.

00

 1
1.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
62

4)
 M

O
B

IL
IZ

A
T

IO
N

$3
,5

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$3
,5

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,5
00

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$5
,0

00
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$1
5,

53
5.

00
$7

,7
67

.5
0

$7
,7

67
.5

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

5,
53

5.
00

 1
2.

   
 3

.0
0 

E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

8)
 V

A
L

V
E

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, I
N

S
T

A
L

L
A

T
IO

N
 O

N
L

Y
, A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$5
00

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

$4
00

.0
0

C
ha

gr
in

 V
al

le
y 

Pa
vi

ng
, I

nc
.

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$3
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$5

15
.0

0
$2

57
.5

0
$2

57
.5

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,5
45

.0
0

 1
3.

   
 3

.0
0 

E
A

C
H

 O
F

 (
63

8)
 V

A
L

V
E

 B
O

X
 A

D
JU

ST
E

D
 T

O
 G

R
A

D
E

, R
IS

E
R

 R
IN

G
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
50

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$1

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$4

50
.0

0
$1

00
.0

0
$7

5.
00

$2
5.

00
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$3

00
.0

0
$1

25
.0

0
$6

2.
50

$6
2.

50
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

75
.0

0

 1
4.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
64

2)
 T

R
A

FF
IC

 P
A

IN
T

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

$1
50

.0
0

$5
50

.0
0

K
os

ki
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$7
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$7

50
.0

0
$7

50
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

,5
00

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  2

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

02
0



C
he

st
nu

t S
tr

ee
t a

nd
 M

id
dl

e 
R

oa
d 

R
oa

dw
ay

 I
m

pr
ov

em
en

ts
C

it
y 

of
 C

on
ne

au
t

B
id

 O
pe

ni
ng

 D
at

e:
 M

ay
 2

9,
 2

02
0

B
id

 T
ab

ul
at

io
n 

S
um

m
ar

y
C

on
tr

ac
t B

 -
 A

lt
er

na
te

 S
tr

ee
ts

 w
/o

 O
P

W
C

 F
un

di
ng

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

00
34

6

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

 1
5.

   
 1

.0
0 

L
S

 O
F

 (
SP

C
) 

C
O

N
T

IN
G

E
N

C
Y

/D
IS

C
R

E
T

IO
N

A
R

Y
 A

L
L

O
W

A
N

C
E

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
C

ha
gr

in
 V

al
le

y 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
K

os
ki

 C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
R

on
ya

k 
Pa

vi
ng

, I
nc

.
$1

0,
00

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  3

Ju
ne

 1
, 2

02
0


